

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: N. General Kearny Road
(Sta. 57+01.15 to Sta. 63+77.63)**

**Advertised: May 3, 2005 (Agenda item 3.36)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: May 25, 2005**

PROJECT NO. B3-0742

		COUNTY'S ESTIMATE				All American Asphalt Corona, CA 92879		
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	011503	UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309)	EA	2	2,500.00	5,000.00	750.00	1,500.00
2	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	1,175	20.00	23,500.00	18.00	21,150.00
3	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207)	EA	3	2,000.00	6,000.00	1,100.00	3,300.00
4	017315	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) (MODIFIED)	EA	2	1,800.00	3,600.00	1,200.00	2,400.00
5	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) (MODIFIED)	EA	1	1,700.00	1,700.00	1,750.00	1,750.00
6	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
7	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
8	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	12,100.00	12,100.00
9	152370	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	1	300.00	300.00	100.00	100.00
10	152386	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST	EA	7	150.00	1,050.00	200.00	1,400.00
11	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,700.00	1,700.00
12	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	SQYD	1,100	10.00	11,000.00	12.50	13,750.00
13	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,378.50	4,378.50
14	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	225	30.00	6,750.00	58.00	13,050.00
15	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	400	70.00	28,000.00	62.00	24,800.00
16	513553	RETAINING WALL (MASONRY WALL) [2' TO 4' HIGH]	LF	125	100.00	12,500.00	240.00	30,000.00
17	510221	CLASS 3 CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)	SQFT	6,885	5.00	34,425.00	4.50	30,982.50
18	510501	MINOR CONCRETE [BUS TURNOUT]	CY	36	250.00	9,000.00	310.00	11,160.00
19	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	365	7.00	2,555.00	4.60	1,679.00
						TOTALS:	158,380.00	180,200.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: N. General Kearny Road
(Sta. 57+01.15 to Sta. 63+77.63)**

**Advertised: May 3, 2005 (Agenda item 3.36)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: May 25, 2005**

PROJECT NO. B3-0742

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	Roadway Engineering, Inc. Ontario, CA 91761		Road Builders, Inc. Murrieta, CA 92563	
					BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	011503	UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309)	EA	2	1,480.00	2,960.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
2	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	1,175	21.30	25,027.50	21.00	24,675.00
3	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207)	EA	3	2,560.00	7,680.00	1,100.00	3,300.00
4	017315	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) (MODIFIED)	EA	2	930.00	1,860.00	575.00	1,150.00
5	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) (MODIFIED)	EA	1	910.00	910.00	575.00	575.00
6	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,600.00	1,600.00	3,300.00	3,300.00
7	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
8	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	4,500.00	4,500.00	5,400.00	5,400.00
9	152370	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	1	245.00	245.00	250.00	250.00
10	152386	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST	EA	7	70.00	490.00	250.00	1,750.00
11	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	690.00	690.00	3,300.00	3,300.00
12	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	SQYD	1,100	18.00	19,800.00	40.00	44,000.00
13	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	23,400.00	23,400.00	26,700.00	26,700.00
14	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	225	52.00	11,700.00	74.00	16,650.00
15	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	400	76.00	30,400.00	84.00	33,600.00
16	513553	RETAINING WALL (MASONRY WALL) [2' TO 4' HIGH]	LF	125	129.00	16,125.00	127.00	15,875.00
17	510221	CLASS 3 CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)	SQFT	6,885	4.50	30,982.50	4.70	32,359.50
18	510501	MINOR CONCRETE [BUS TURNOUT]	CY	36	490.00	17,640.00	345.00	12,420.00
19	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	365	4.60	1,679.00	4.50	1,642.50
TOTALS:						200,689.00		233,947.00